
Roster for 2013/2014 Physical Environment Committee

Chair June 2014 Champion, Erin Environmental Sci & Nat Res
Academic Programs & Services

Campus Box 8008
9195132520
eachampi@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2014 Bradley, Lucy Horticultural Science
Horticultural Science

Campus Box 7609
9195132001
lucy_bradley@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2014 Farrell, Rob NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195155288
rob_farrell@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Baynes, Ronald Department of Population Health and Pathobiology
CVM-Food Animal Eq

Campus Box 8401
9195136261
ronald_baynes@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Spivey, Jason University Recreation
University Recreation

Campus Box 8111
9195133892
jason_spivey@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Fair, Barbara Horticultural Science
Horticultural Science

Campus Box 7609
9195132804
barbara_fair@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Bass, Lisa Leadership Policy & Adult & Higher Education
Education

Campus Box 7801
lrbass@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2016 Attarian, Aram Parks Recreation and Tourism Management
Parks,Recreation & Tourism Mgt

Campus Box 8004
9195153709
aram_attarian@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Shannon, Steven Nuclear Engineering
Nuclear Engineering

Campus Box 7909
9195153292
scshannon@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2015 Pawlak, Joel Forest Biomaterials
Forest Biomaterials

Campus Box 8005
9193021663
joel_pawlak@ncsu.edu
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FAC June 2015 Tonelli, Alan Textile Engineering Chemistry and Science
Textiles

Campus Box 8301
9195156588
alan_tonelli@ncsu.edu

STFSEN June 2015 Karches, Tom Infrastructure, Systems & Operations
Ofc of Information Technology

Campus Box 7109
9195155508
tom.karches@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2014 Champion, Erin Environmental Sci & Nat Res
Academic Programs & Services

Campus Box 8008
9195132520
eachampi@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2014 Earl, Rusty NCSU Libraries
DH Hill Library

Campus Box 7111
9195133735
rusty_earl@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2015 Emory, Allen College of Humanities and Social Science-Dean's Office
Chass-Dean's Office

Campus Box 8101
9195137056
wemory@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2015 Webster, Chris Technology Support Services
Ofc of Information Technology

Campus Box 7217
9195132676
chris.webster@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2015 Carraway, Debbie Infrastructure, Systems & Operations
Ofc of Information Technology

Campus Box 7109
9195155498
debbie_carraway@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2015 High, Matthew Centennial Campus Housekeeping
Facilities-Housekeeping

Campus Box 7538
9195159921
matthew_high@ncsu.edu

STAFF/EPA June 2015 Lisk, Susan College of Humanities and Social Science-Dean's Office
Chass-Dean's Office

Campus Box 8101
9195131836
susan_lisk@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2014 Mbaneme, Veronica Biological And Agricultural Engineering
Bio & Agri Engineering

Campus Box 7625
vmbanem@ncsu.edu
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GRAD June 2014 Gunnet, Matthew Public Administration mjgunnet@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2014 Armstrong, Daniel Chemical Engineering dparmstr@ncsu.edu

STUSEN June 2014 Grindstaff, Alex Biological Sciences gagrinds@gmail.com

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

UDGR Not Occupied

XONV No End Colby, Jack Assistant Vice Chancellor for Facilities Operations
Facilities-Directors Office

Campus Box 7536
919-515-2967
jack_colby@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Circosta, Amy Office for Institutional Equity and Diversity
Office for Institutional Equity and Diversity

Campus Box 7530
9195131234
amy_circosta@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Skolnicki, Thomas University Architects Office
Office of University Architect

Campus Box 7519
919-515-8050
tom_skolnicki@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Kendig, Tom Transportation
Transportation

Campus Box 7221
919-515-1364
tom_kendig@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Dixon, Tracy Sustainability
Facilities-Directors Office

9195130211
tracy_dixon@ncsu.edu

XONV No End Rice, Arthur Landscape Architecture
Design

Campus Box 7701
9195158347
art_rice@ncsu.edu
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